LIST NO. 1062

@ HITACHI

PNEUMATIC TOOL PARTS LIST

Bl CLIP HEAD NAILER

1988-1-10
NR83AA(E1)

NR83AA

Model

9

@w )
L




PARTS NR83AA(E1)
I::::‘ Code No. Part Name Q’ty Remarks
1 949832 Hexagon Socket Hd. Bolt M6 x 45 3 (10 pcs.)
2 949455 Spring Lock Washer 9 for M6 {10 pcs.)
3 877330 Top Cover 1
4 878499 Caution Plate 1
5 949652 Hexagon Socket Hd. Bolt M6 x 25 4 (10 pes.)
6 877384 Exhaust Cover 1
7 877325 Packing (B) 1
8 877329 Packing (F) 1
9 877328 Exhaust Piece 1
10 877326 Packing (C) 1
1 878417 Exhaust Valve 1
12 877363 Head Cap 1
13 877368 O-Ring 1
14 878630 Piston Ass'y 1 includes 15 ~ 19
15 878280 Small Hexagon Nut M12 1
16 878271 Conical Spring Washer 1
17 878301 Piston 1 ,
18 878272 Washer 1
19 878631 Drive Bit 1
20 877316 O-Ring (S-90i) 3
21 877312 Cylinder O-Ring (1.D. 63.1) 1
22 877318 Cylinder Plate B 1
23 877313 Cylinder O-Ring (1.D. 79.3) 1
24 877810 Cylinder 1
25 877314 Cylinder O-Ring (1.D. 69.3) 1
26 877317 Cylinder Ring 1
27 877321 Cylinder Spring 1
28 877322 Base Washer 1
29 877310 Cylinder Guide 1
30 877327 Packing (G} 1
31 877362 Body (B} 1
32 — Name Plate 1
33 877315 Cylinder O-Ring (1.D. 63.9) 1
34 878303 Piston Damper 1
35 877334 Packing (A) 1
36 949755 Hexagon Socket Hd. Bolt M6 x 16 2 (10 pcs.)
37 878632 Guard 1
38 878645 Magazine 1
39 878641 Tail Cover 1
40 949760 Hexagon Socket Hd. Bolt M8 x 25 4 (10 pes.)
41 949757 Hexagon Socket Hd. Bolt M5 x 20 2 (10 pecs.)
42 949454 Spring Lock Washer 2 for M5 (10 pcs.)
43 950565 HITACHI Label 1
44 877331 Packing (D) 1
45 8773672 Cap 1
46 949658 Hexagon Socket Hd. Bolt M5 x 18 3 {10 pcs.)
47 872035 Dust Cap 1
48 949866 Roll Pin D3 x 30 2 (10 pcs.)
49 875650 Safety Bolt 1
50 877365 Spring 1
51 878642 Push Lever 1
52 949555 Nut M5 1 (10 pcs.)
53 875643 Plunger Spring 1




PARTS NR83AA(E1)
I,t\le: Code No. Part Name Q'ty Remarks
54 874436 O-Ring (P-4) 1
55 877338 Plunger (A) 1
56 877337 Valve Bushing 1
57 875638 O-Ring (S-12) 3
58 876203 Trigger 1
59 877339 Plunger (B) 1
60 875637 Valve Packing 1
61 875645 Urethane Ball (B) D7.14 1
62 875644 Valve Plate 1
63 877335 Trigger Valve Bushing 1
64 878121 Trigger Plunger 1
65 874820 Plunger O-Ring 1
66 878418 Needie Roller 1
67 876465 Nylon Nut M4 1
68 877371 Nylon Nut M5 1
69 949216 Machine Screw M4 x 10 1 (10 pcs.)
70 949453 Spring Lock Washer 1 for M4 (10 pcs.)
71 878634 Stopper 1
72 878637 Magazine Guard (B) 1
73 949824 Hexagon Socket Hd. Bolt M5 x 45 1 (10 pcs.)
74 878422 Ribbon Spring 1
75 878644 Nail Feeder 1
76 878635 Nail Rai! 1
77 963837 Nylon Nut M6 2
78 878639 Handle Arm 1
79 878640 Special Nut M5 1
80 878638 Stopper Spring 1
81 878636 Collar 1
82 878643 Stop Lever 1
83 949699 Hexagon Socket Hd. Bolt M4 x 20 1 (10 pcs.)
84 878633 Hexagon Socket Pan Hd. Bolt M6 x 14 2
85 878646 Magazine Guard (A) 1
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Ilt“e:-\ Code No. Part Name Q'ty Remarks
501 | 872422 Hexagon Bar Wrench 6 mm 1 for M8 Bolt
502 | 944459 Hexagon Bar Wrench 5mm 1 for M6 Bolt
503 | 944458 Hexagon Bar Wrench 4 mm 1 for M5 Bolt
504 | 877368 O-Ring 1




NR83AA(E1)

Item
No.

Code No.

Part Name

Q'ty

Remarks




